FOR 2020

T OF BASS RIVER TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 01 BASS RIVER TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

7,266,800
117,216,200

7,266,800
117,216,200
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338

545

1
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0
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0 0]
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39,847,800

0

12,495,100 27,352,700 39,847,800
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

170,776,200

0]

103,503,500 170,776,200

67,272,700
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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609,100

46,956,700

0

46,956,700

5,109,000

41,847,700
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EXEMPT TOTAL
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2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 01 BASS RIVER TWP

IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

LAND VALUE

SPECIAL_TAXING
DISTRICT
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